

1Z0-462^{Q&As}

Oracle WebCenter Sites 11g Essentials

Pass Oracle 1Z0-462 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.pass4itsure.com/1z0-462.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Oracle
Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers



https://www.pass4itsure.com/1z0-462.html

2024 Latest pass4itsure 1Z0-462 PDF and VCE dumps Download

QUESTION 1

Which three are key considerations when designing a template architecture?

- A. a simple, clear, and consistent framework for development
- B. support for implementation of asset security
- C. reuse of page components to reduce development overhead
- D. insight into database performance
- E. risk reduction through knowledge of the site architecture

Correct Answer: BCD

QUESTION 2

Your client has an existingvideo streaming service thatis performing well. Videosare of high definitionand can measure ingigabytes of data each. The Marketing team wantsthe ability to allow itseditors toembed videos in the middle of their CKedit body attributes, with the stipulation that there is no need for any coding for the editors. Assume that the editors alreadyknow how to use all the OOTB features of CKedit. Additionally, the Marketing team wants video links to appear in lists with other heterogeneous assets throughout the website.

Which solution will best meet these requirements?

- A. Create a basic asset that has several metadata attributes, one of which stores a reference to the video stream server URL. Create a typed template that builds the JavaScript code to render the video "in situ."
- B. Train the editors to simply type the URL of the video server in their CKedit body attribute by using the source code feature.
- C. Migrate the video blob data to the WebCenter Sites database as assets. Create a typed template that streams each video asset via blob server tags "in situ" just like any other blob asset.
- D. Create a flex video asset definition that has a single attributes that stores the JavaScript to embed the video player. Create a template that simply streams the JavaScript "in situ."

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 3

Which two statements are true about the significance of any column starting with "URL"in adatabase table that is created using WebCenter Sites?

- A. The table column value is a reference to a record in the MungoBlobs database table.
- B. The table column value is a reference to a file on the file system.
- C. The table column value is the result of a binary field created in AssetMaker for a basic asset.

VCE & PDF Pass4itSure.com

https://www.pass4itsure.com/1z0-462.html

2024 Latest pass4itsure 1Z0-462 PDF and VCE dumps Download

D. The table column value represents a link to an image file stored in the database as a blob.

Correct Answer: AC

QUESTION 4

In the ContributorUI, what must be doneifyouwantyour author to change the slotpresentation?

- A. The usage property in the template needs to be set to "Element is used as layout."
- B. The template needs to be coded with ICS tags.
- C. The usage property in the template needs to be set to "Element defines a whole HTML page and can be called externally."
- D. The template needs to be called with the render:layout tag.
- E. The Use Slots check box should be selected to enable the slot.

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 5

You have an asset (Article) with one dependent asst (ArticleImage). Thesetwo assests are published and available on delivery. The Article asset is edited and approved for the second time. In this case, which two statements are true?

- A. If dependency type is "Exists," you must have the ArticleImage approved.
- B. If dependency type is "Exists," youmust have the Article assetapproved.
- C. If dependency type is "Exact," you must have only the Article Image asset approved.
- D. If dependency type is "Exact," you must haveonlythe Articleassetapproved.
- E. If dependency type is "Exact," you must have both the Article and Article Image assets approved.

Correct Answer: BD

QUESTION 6

In a default installation, which three users existin the SystemUsers table?

- A. Fwadmin
- B. csuser
- C. ContentServer
- D. DefaultReader
- E. SatelliteServer



https://www.pass4itsure.com/1z0-462.html

2024 Latest pass4itsure 1Z0-462 PDF and VCE dumps Download

Correct Answer: BCE

QUESTION 7

What two arecharacteristics of basic assets?

- A. can be rated for use with recommendations and promotions
- B. are simple data structures with a single storage table
- C. support a fixed, predictable design with a moderate number of attributes
- D. do not work with static publishing
- E. do not allow for subtypes
- F. inlcude main tag families such as ASSETSET, SEARCHSTATE, and RENDER

Correct Answer: BF

QUESTION 8

Which three characterscan be used in atemplate name?

- A. Underscore (_)
- B. hyphen (-)
- C. hash (#)
- D. any numeric value
- E. percent (%)
- F. colon (:)

Correct Answer: BCF

QUESTION 9

By default, SiteCapturecan be used to crawlan instance of WebCenter Sites. Identify two tasks that SiteCapture performs.

- A. It makes PDFs of the captured site.
- B. It archives a site in a zip file with metadata, HTML, JavaScript, and blobs.
- C. It saves only the pages that were changed to the SiteCapture file system.
- D. It crawls the site as different users.

VCE & PDF Pass4itSure.com

https://www.pass4itsure.com/1z0-462.html

2024 Latest pass4itsure 1Z0-462 PDF and VCE dumps Download

Correct Answer: AC

QUESTION 10

Your legal department hasinformed you thatthere is a newrequirement thatevery version of every webpage must bestored for sevenyears going forward. The site does not use Engagebutit does use translations. Currently, publishing is every 24 hours.

What is the lowcost way to meet this requirement?

- A. configuring Site Capture on delivery to execute every 24 hours
- B. leveraging the built-in block-level mirroring of both the database and the shared file system in the enterprise storage area network to execute every 24 hours
- C. modifying publish to publish to two delivery destinations simultaneously
- D. running two shell scripts that tar the shared file system and the database, respectively, to execute every 24 hours

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 11

To reproduce an environment, which two backups are required at a minimum?

- A. cold backup of the database schema
- B. backup of the WebCenter Sites shared file system
- C. backup of the WebCenter Sites web applications
- D. backup of the Webserver configuration files

Correct Answer: AC

QUESTION 12

The WebCenter Sites installation process reports that it has completed installation successfully.But a number of database tables are missing.

What could be the possible cause here?

- A. WebCenter Sites is installed as a cluster member without being installed first as a single server.
- B. The database user is not given the "unlimited space" privilege, which prevents the creation of big system tables.
- C. An incorrect database driver is used, which prevents creation of tables with unsupported data types.
- D. The maximum capacity for the connection pool is configured incorrectly.



https://www.pass4itsure.com/1z0-462.html

2024 Latest pass4itsure 1Z0-462 PDF and VCE dumps Download

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 13

Which one of the following accurately describes WebCenter Sites?

A. an Records Management solution with smart WYSIWYG authoring, a preview environment, and publication workflows

- B. a Content Management System (CMS) that is complete with a delivery platfom, to manage multiple business sites
- C. a .NET development platform with a high performance caching architecture
- D. a commerce site management solution to deliver multichannel, multibrand, and multilingual websites

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 14

What would you need to participate in aworkflow that provides an email notification for users?

- A. user account
- B. user profile
- C. be a part of the workflowuser role
- D. LDAP account

Correct Answer: B

Reference: https://docs.oracle.com/cd/E41948_01/fscm92pbh1/eng/fscm/fare/task_SettingUpWorkflow NotificationforActionOwners-9f67e4.html

QUESTION 15

An Article asset has 12 fields and most of them are rendered on a detail template.

Which tag can beused to get allthe attributesina single call?

- A. Asset:get
- B. asset:loadall
- C. asset:scatter
- D. asset:list

Correct Answer: B



https://www.pass4itsure.com/1z0-462.html 2024 Latest pass4itsure 1Z0-462 PDF and VCE dumps Download

1Z0-462 VCE Dumps

1Z0-462 Study Guide

1Z0-462 Exam Questions